\DAG SUPERCROSS ADAC
WESTFALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 -

Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019

SX3 Dortmund 0,300 Km
RACE 12.01.2019 20:03
Race (8 Laps) started at 20:03:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 38.798 +0.516 20:07:01.149
(10) Carl OSTERMANN 6 38.375 +0.093 20:07:39.524
1 20:04:21.012 7 40.190 +1.908 20:08:19.714
2 35.515 +0.191 20:04:56.527
3 20:05:31.851 (54) Lucas SCHWARZ
4 37.222 +1.898 20:06:09.073 1 20:04:28.775
5 35.875 +0.551 20:06:44.948 2 37.714 +0.561 20:05:06.489
6 35.921 +0.597 20:07:20.869 3 2:44.371 +2:07.218 20:07:50.860
7 35.806 +0.482 20:07:56.675 4 20:08:28.013
8 35.927 +0.603 20:08:32.602 5 43.138 +5.985 20:09:11.151
(515) Mads FREDS@E
1 20:04:21.886
2 36.781 +0.169 20:04:58.667
3 36.950 +0.338 20:05:35.617
4 37.359 +0.747 20:06:12.976
5 20:06:49.588
6 36.814 +0.202 20:07:26.402
7 36.820 +0.208 20:08:03.222
8 37.676 +1.064 20:08:40.898
(11) Julius MIUKULA
1 20:04:24.205
2 37.632 +1.406 20:05:01.837
3 38.234 +2.008 20:05:40.071
4 37.269 +1.043 20:06:17.340
5 37.996 +1.770 20:06:55.336
6 38.090 +1.864 20:07:33.426
7 20:08:09.652
8 36.795 +0.569 20:08:46.447
(552) Albert LEGAARD
1 20:04:22.788
2 37.737 +0.731 20:05:00.525
3 37.580 +0.574 20:05:38.105
4 39.069 +2.063 20:06:17.174
5 39.462 +2.456 20:06:56.636
6 38.233 +1.227 20:07:34.869
7 20:08:11.875
8 37.415 +0.409 20:08:49.290
(188) Oscar BRIX
1 20:04:25.493
2 39.131 +2.592 20:05:04.624
3 37.825 +1.286 20:05:42.449
4 39.157 +2.618 20:06:21.606
5 20:06:58.145
6 38.553 +2.014 20:07:36.698
7 38.476 +1.937 20:08:15.174
8 37.804 +1.265 20:08:52.978
(494) Maximilian WERNER
1 20:04:23.733
2 47.931 +12.206 20:05:11.664
3 20:05:47.389
4 37.268 +1.543 20:06:24.657
5 42.744 +7.019 20:07:07.401
6 37.694 +1.969 20:07:45.095
7 35.807 +0.082 20:08:20.902
8 37.101 +1.376 20:08:58.003
(350) Lennox LITZRODT
1 20:04:24.858
2 38.282 20:05:03.140
3 38.641 +0.359 20:05:41.781
4 40.570 +2.288 20:06:22.351
Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
) g =
Timekeeping Meik Wagner: ///@-_9 Clerk of the course Roland Briiss: ‘gfw/, ~ ( AM' ,. >>
Chief Referee Olaf Noack: _S=—= Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM IMN 297/21 EMN 21/227
Printed: 12.01.2019 20:12:55 posted at: h C D M p A N Y




